CATALOGUE 2022
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT
INTERACTIVE PDF
ABOUT US
2 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
ABOUT US
3	       STRIDEEUROPE
ABOUT US

Art. Nr. Item Price
Art. Nr. Item Price
SOFT PLYO BOX SET
STR-PLYOSOFTSET STRIDE Soft Plyo Box SET (15, 30, 45 and 60cm) €749,00
4 stackable soft boxes for step
and jump exercises
Art. Nr. Item Price
MOVEMENT
14 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
MOVEMENT
15	       STRIDEEUROPE
STR-SAFTUBL STRIDE Safety Tube Yellow (Light) €15,83
Weight vest with velcro straps and
extra padding
TACTICAL VEST 5,5KG
STR-TACTVEST55 STRIDE Tactical Vest 5,5kg €148,83
STR-SAFTUBM STRIDE Safety Tube Green (Medium) €18,40
STR-TACTVEST75 STRIDE Tactical Vest 7,5kg €162,23
STR-SAFTUBH STRIDE Safety Tube Black (Heavy) €22,45
STR-TACTVEST95 STRIDE Tactical Vest 9,5kg €171,22
Art. Nr. Item Price
Art. Nr. Item Price Art. Nr. Item Price
SAFETY TUBE
AGILITY LADDER

Art. Nr. Item Price
AB WHEEL
STR-ABWHEEL STRIDE Ab Wheel €60,76
Excercise wheel for training your
entire body with handles for
hands and feet
Art. Nr. Item Price
MOVEMENT
23	       STRIDEEUROPE
RESISTANCE BANDS
MINI BANDS
STR-BAND6XXS STRIDE Resistance Band XXS Orange (6kg; 6,4mm) €3,80
STR-MINIBGR STRIDE Mini Band Extra Light (GREEN) set of 10 €33,01
STR-BAND9XS STRIDE Resistance Band XS Red (9kg; 13mm) €7,55
STR-MINIBBLU STRIDE Mini Band  Light (BLUE) set of 10 €37,82
STR-BAND20S STRIDE Resistance Band S Purple (20kg; 22mm) €11,90
STR-MINIBYEL STRIDE Mini Band  Medium (YELLOW) set of 10 €42,31
STR-BAND225M STRIDE Resistance Band M Green (22,5kg; 32mm) €18,15
STR-MINIBRED STRIDE Mini Band heavy (RED) set of 10 €46,22
STR-BAND24L STRIDE Resistance Band L Black (24kg; 45mm) €25,40
STR-MINIBBLA STRIDE Mini Band extra heavy (BLACK) set of 10 €52,33
STR-BAND28XL STRIDE Resistance Band XL Blue (28kg; 64mm) €36,70
Art. Nr. Item Price
Art. Nr. Item Price
Art. Nr. Item Price
RESISTANCE BAND SET
STR-BANDSET STRIDE Resistance Band SET €93,15
MOVEMENT
24 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
ONE THROW
AHEAD.
MOVEMENT
25	       STRIDEEUROPE
Wall Balls are made for high-speed, high-intensity and explosive trainings
WALL BALL (3KG)
STR-WALLBALL3 STRIDE Wall Ball (3kg) €60,50
STR-WALLBALL5 STRIDE Wall Ball (5kg) €78,86
STR-WALLBALL7 STRIDE Wall Ball (7kg) €89,78
STR-WALLBALL9 STRIDE Wall Ball (9kg) €99,67
STR-WALLBALLSET STRIDE Wall Ball SET (3, 5, 7 and 9kg) €328,80
Extra resistant and grippy, developed for throwing exercises
SLAM BALL (4KG)
STR-SLAMBALL4 STRIDE Slam Ball (4kg) €23,56
STR-SLAMBALL6 STRIDE Slam Ball (6kg) €27,49
STR-SLAMBALL8 STRIDE Slam Ball (8kg) €29,00
STR-SLAMBALL10 STRIDE Slam Ball (10kg) €31,00
STR-SLAMBALL12 STRIDE Slam Ball (12kg) €33,00
STR-SLAMBALL15 STRIDE Slam Ball (15kg) €48,00
STR-SLAMBALL20 STRIDE Slam Ball (20kg) €69,03
STR-SLAMBALLSET1 STRIDE Slam Ball SET 1 (7pcs; 4kg - 20kg) €261,09
STR-SLAMBALLSET2 STRIDE Slam Ball SET 2 (5pcs; 4kg - 12kg) €144,06
ELITE MEDICINE BALL (2KG)
STR-ELMEDBALL2 STRIDE Elite Medicine Ball (2kg) €65,00
STR-ELMEDBALL4 STRIDE Elite Medicine Ball (4kg) €75,00
STR-ELMEDBALL6 STRIDE Elite Medicine Ball (6kg) €85,00
STR-ELMEDBALL8 STRIDE Elite Medicine Ball (8kg) €95,00
STR-ELMEDBALL10 STRIDE Elite Medicine Ball (10kg) €105,00
STR-ELMEDBALL12 STRIDE Elite Medicine Ball (2kg) €65,00
STR-ELMEDBALLSET STRIDE Elite Medicine Ball SET
(Set of 6 balls; 2kg-12kg)
€540,00

MOVEMENT
26 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
TACTICAL BAG
STR-TACTBAG STRIDE Tactical Bag €89,00
Art. Nr. Item Price
SPECS
Content: 75L
Water resistant
TRAINING CONE
BANANA SPEED HURDLE
SPECS
Height: 23cm
Size:  ø 17cm
STR-HURDLE6 STRIDE Banana Speed Hurdle 6" (1pc) €9,00
STR-HURDLE9 STRIDE Banana Speed Hurdle 9" (1pc) €11,00
STR-HURDLE12 STRIDE Banana Speed Hurdle 12" (1pc) €13,00
STR-HURDLE15 STRIDE Banana Speed Hurdle 15" (1pc) €16,00
STRIDE Hurdles are great for
plyometric training and a wide
variety of speed, coordination,
and agility work

TH
NAVIGATE
BACK
TO INDEX
↖ 2-3
STRENGTH
29	       STRIDEEUROPE
INCLINE/DECLINE BENCH
STR-INCDECBENCH STRIDE Incline/Decline Bench €535,47
FLAT BENCH
STR-FLATBENCH STRIDE Flat Bench €195,30
Art. Nr. Item Price
Art. Nr. Item Price
STRENGTH
30 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
STR-HEXDB20-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 2kg) €20,00
STR-HEXDB25-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 2,5kg) €18,67
STR-HEXDB30-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 3kg) €27,50
STR-HEXDB40-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 4kg) €37,50
STR-HEXDB50-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 5kg) €35,16
STR-HEXDB60-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 6kg) €55,00
STR-HEXDB70-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 7kg) €65,00
STR-HEXDB75-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 7,5kg) €50,67
STR-HEXDB80-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 8kg) €75,00
STR-HEXDB90-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 9kg) €86,00
STR-HEXDB100-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 10kg) €70,31
STR-HEXDB125-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 12,5kg) €85,33
STR-HEXDB150-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 15kg) €101,33
STR-HEXDB175-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 17,5kg) €117,33
STR-HEXDB200-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 20kg) €133,33
STR-HEXDB225-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 22,5kg) €152,00
STR-HEXDB250-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 25kg) €168,00
STR-HEXDB275-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 27,5kg) €178,67
STR-HEXDB300-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 30kg) €200,00
STR-HEXDB10-PAIR STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell (pair; 1kg) €9,00
STR-HEXDBSET2 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell SET 2 (set of 8 pairs; 2,5kg-20kg) €612,14
STR-HEXDBSET3 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell SET 3 (set of 12 pairs; 2,5kg-30kg) €1.310,80
STR-HEXDBSET1 STRIDE Hex Rubber Dumbbell SET 1 (set of 10 pairs; 1kg-10kg) €480,47
Art. Nr. Item Price
HEX RUBBER DUMBBELL
STRENGTH
31	       STRIDEEUROPE
CHECK OUT OUR
STORAGE SECTION
FOR DUMBBELL RACKS
↘
STRENGTH
32 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
STRENGTH
33	       STRIDEEUROPE
BLACK IRON KETTLEBELL
STR-BLACKKB4 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (4kg) €15,00
STR-BLACKKB6 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (6kg) €22,50
STR-BLACKKB8 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (8kg) €30,00
STR-BLACKKB10 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (10kg) €37,50
STR-BLACKKB12 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (12kg) €45,00
STR-BLACKKB16 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (16kg) €60,00
STR-BLACKKB20 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (20kg) €72,50
STR-BLACKKB24 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (24kg) €87,50
STR-BLACKKB28 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (28kg) €102,50
STR-BLACKKB32 STRIDE Black Iron Kettlebell (32kg) €117,50
MOLDED KETTLEBELL (4KG)
STR-MOLKB4 STRIDE Molded Kettlebell (4kg) €17,41
STR-MOLKB6 STRIDE Molded Kettlebell (6kg) €27,99
STR-MOLKB8 STRIDE Molded Kettlebell (8kg) €34,82
STR-MOLKB12 STRIDE Molded Kettlebell (12kg) €52,23
STR-MOLKB16 STRIDE Molded Kettlebell (16kg) €69,64
STR-MOLKB20 STRIDE Molded Kettlebell (20kg) €84,15
STR-MOLKB24 STRIDE Molded Kettlebell (24kg) €101,56
STR-MOLKB28 STRIDE Molded Kettlebell (28kg) €118,97
STR-MOLKB32 STRIDE Molded Kettlebell (32kg) €137,77
STR-MOLKBSET STRIDE Molded Kettlebell SET (set of 9pcs 4kg - 32kg) €644,55
STR-MOLKBSET STRIDE Molded Kettlebell SET (set of 9pcs 4kg - 32kg) €644,55
Art. Nr. Item Price
Art. Nr. Item Price

Item Item
Price
Price Price
SPECS
Length: 197cm
Width: 91cm
Height: 132cm
Weight: 67kg
POWERBLOCK PRO EX
FIT-PBPROSET2 PowerBlock Pro EXP Set 5-70 (1-32kg) €799,00
ADJUSTABLE SINGLE LEG SQUAT STAND
EF-20-08991 EF Adjustable single leg squat stand €330,00
STRENGTH
36 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
STR-FRACPLATE10-PAIR STRIDE Fractional Plate (pair; 1kg) €30,00
STR-MOBUMPLATE10-PAIR STRIDE Molded Black Rubber Bumper Plate (pair; 10kg) €97,44
STR-MOBUMPLATE15-PAIR STRIDE Molded Black Rubber Bumper Plate (pair; 15kg)
STR-FRACPLATE15-PAIR STRIDE Fractional Plate (pair; 1,5kg) €45,00
€121,79
STR-FRACPLATE20-PAIR STRIDE Fractional Plate (pair; 2kg) €60,00
STR-MOBUMPLATE20-PAIR STRIDE Molded Black Rubber Bumper Plate (pair; 20kg) €162,39
STR-FRACPLATE25-PAIR STRIDE Fractional Plate (pair; 2,5kg) €75,00
STR-MOBUMPLATE25-PAIR STRIDE Molded Black Rubber Bumper Plate (pair; 25kg) €202,98
STR-FRACPLATESET STRIDE Fractional Plate SET (set of 5 pairs; 0,5kg-2,5kg) €210,00
STR-MOBUMPLATESET STRIDE Molded Black Rubber Bumper Plate SET (set of 5 pairs;
5kg-25kg)
€633,33
Art. Nr. Item Price
Art. Nr. Item Price
STR-FRACPLATE5-PAIR STRIDE Fractional Plate (pair; 0,5kg) €15,00
STR-MOBUMPLATE5-PAIR STRIDE Molded Black Rubber Bumper Plate (pair; 5kg) €48,72
SPECS
Size: ø 51mm
MOLDED BLACK RUBBER BUMPER PLATE
FRACTIONAL PLATE
STRENGTH
37	       STRIDEEUROPE
CHECK OUT OUR
RACKS & RIGS SECTION
↘
STRENGTH
38 WWW.STRIDEEUROPE.COMHELLO@STRIDEEUROPE.COM
STR-BARWOMEN15 STRIDE Olympic Women‘s Barbell BLACK (15kg) €284,27 STR-BARWOMEN15CHRO STRIDE Olympic Women‘s Barbell CHROME (15kg) €298,20
OLYMPIC MEN’S BARBELL BLACK (20KG)
STR-BARMEN20 STRIDE Olympic Men‘s Barbell BLACK (20kg) €303,79
OLYMPIC BARBELL CHROME (20KG)
STR-BARMEN20CHRO STRIDE Olympic Men‘s Barbell CHROME (20kg) €318,97
BUDGET OLYMPIC BARBELL (20KG)
STR-BUDGBAR20 STRIDE Budget Olympic Barbell (20kg) €190,58
STRIDE Budget Barbell has a max
load of 250kg
OLYMPIC HEX BARBELL
STR-HEXBAROLYMP STRIDE Olympic Hex Barbell €163,75